Proximity Card Reader
Bulletin SS06044 Issue/Rev. 0.6 (9/17)
SPECIFICATIONS
Access Control Accessory Built for
AccuLoad®
The Smith Meter® Card Reader is an RF-based proximity
reader interfaced to a microprocessor-based device
capable of interpreting multiple card formats and

3Bulletin SS06044 Issue/Rev. 0.6 (9/17) Bulletin SS06044 Issue/Rev. 0.6 (9/17)
Proximity Card Modeling
Model Designation
Proximity Card Reader
Card Reader Modeling
	    PCR    –    N4
Housing
XP - UL/CUL, ATEX, & IECEx
N4 - UL/CUL
Model Designation
Proximity Card - PC
Intrinsically Safe
IS - Intrinsically Safe
                                         PC     –     IS     –
Printing
STD - Blank
CF - Custom Artwork
Dimensions – General Purpose N4 Card Reader
Note: Dimensions – Inches to the nearest tenth (millimetres to the nearest whole mm), each independently dimensioned from
respective engineering drawings.
 6"
(152)
4"
(102)
3"
(76 )
7.6"
(193)
.312" (8)
Diameter
Typical 4 places
1.7"
(43)
1.3"
(33 )
2.7"
(67 )
2.125"
(53)
1.0"
(25)
2"
(51)
1.0"
(25)
2"
(51 )
 6.7"
(170)
3"
(76)
.5"
(13)1.5"
(38)
.875"
(22)
Diameter
TechnipFMC.com
© TechnipFMC 2017. All rights reserved.      SS06044 Issue/Rev. 0.6 (9/17)
SS06044 rev. 0.6 - Key Fob removed; Approvals updated.
The specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice and any user of said �specifications should verify from the manufacturer that the specifications are currently in
effect. �Otherwise, the manufacturer assumes no responsibility for the use of specifications which �may have been changed and are no longer in effect.
Contact information is subject to change. For the most current contact information, visit our website at www.fmctechnologies.com/measurementsolutions and click on the “Contact Us” �link
in the left-hand column.
TechnipFMC
FMC Technologies
Measurement Solutions, Inc.
13460 Lockwood Road
Building S01
Houston, Texas 77044 USA
P:+1 281.591.4200
USA Operation
1602 Wagner Avenue
Erie, Pennsylvania 16510 USA
P:+1 814.898.5000
Germany Operation
Smith Meter GmbH
Regentstrasse 1
25474 Ellerbek, Germany
P:+49 4101 304.0